
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          October 23, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5660  Brynlee Nelson           12  Fennimore                    19:59.3  6:27  i 
      2    2 5666  Anelise Egge             11  Kickapoo/La Farge            20:01.8  6:27  t 
      3    3 5654  Lauryn Bunn              12  Fennimore                    20:11.2  6:30  i 
      4      5693  Helen Carstens           12  North Crawford               20:20.4  6:33  i 
      5      5643  Raquel Reuter             9  Darlington                   20:22.4  6:34  i 
      6      5697  Marah Gruen               9  Royall                       20:34.1  6:38  i 
      7      5695  Elizabeth Husker         12  Riverdale                    20:34.3  6:38    
      8    4 5671  Autumn Jacks              9  Kickapoo/La Farge            20:39.7  6:40  t 
      9    5 5674  Bridee Burks             11  Lancaster                    20:44.8  6:41  t 
     10    6 5676  Kristin Muench           12  Lancaster                    20:53.9  6:44  t 
     11      5663  Hope Connolly            10  Iowa-Grant                   21:14.5  6:51    
     12      5682  Claire Becker             9  Melrose-Mindoro              21:16.1  6:51    
     13      5619  Avery Brown              11  Boscobel                     21:24.0  6:54    
     14      5642  Judith Meister           11  Darlington                   21:28.3  6:55    
     15    7 5659  Braycee Nelson            9  Fennimore                    21:30.8  6:56    
     16    8 5678  Mallory Olmstead          9  Lancaster                    21:38.9  6:59  t 
     17    9 5668  Lilly Geary              10  Kickapoo/La Farge            21:50.8  7:02  t 
     18   10 5677  Anna Murphy              11  Lancaster                    22:01.5  7:06  t 
     19   11 5672  Jayla Nagel              10  Kickapoo/La Farge            22:29.1  7:15  t 
     20      5683  Anetha Vogele            12  Necedah                      22:34.2  7:16    
     21   12 5637  Izzi Mason               12  Cashton                      22:36.3  7:17    
     22   13 5675  Finley Knapp             11  Lancaster                    22:41.6  7:19  t 
     23   14 5638  Alyssa Meyers            12  Cashton                      22:47.2  7:21    
     24   15 5653  Alyssa Bray              10  Fennimore                    22:48.0  7:21    
     25   16 5669  Colene Grefe             11  Kickapoo/La Farge            22:50.6  7:22  t 
     26   17 5634  Kate Gronemus             9  Cashton                      23:05.4  7:26    
     27      5692  Faye Brassington         11  North Crawford               23:10.5  7:28    
     28   18 5639  Chelsie Paulsen          10  Cashton                      23:14.3  7:29    
     29   19 5658  Emma King                12  Fennimore                    23:16.5  7:30    
     30   20 5680  Meg Walker               10  Lancaster                    23:31.8  7:35  t 
     31   21 5679  Maddie Schneider         10  Lancaster                    23:36.3  7:36  t 
     32   22 5655  Claire Faulkner          12  Fennimore                    23:38.8  7:37    
     33   23 5670  Tahmara Hendrickson      12  Kickapoo/La Farge            23:40.2  7:38  t 
     34   24 5636  Paige Hoeft              11  Cashton                      24:05.4  7:46    
     35   25 5640  Annie Schreier           12  Cashton                      24:34.6  7:55    
     36   26 5652  Izzy Bender               9  Fennimore                    24:53.6  8:01    
     37   27 5635  Carly Butzler            12  Cashton                      25:11.9  8:07    
     38   28 5667  Hailey Gander             9  Kickapoo/La Farge            29:21.7  9:28  t 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Lancaster                                  (21:36.2  108:00.7 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bridee Burks              11 20:44.8
       2      6  Kristin Muench            12 20:53.9
       3      8  Mallory Olmstead           9 21:38.9
       4     10  Anna Murphy               11 22:01.5
       5     13  Finley Knapp              11 22:41.6
       6   ( 20) Meg Walker                10 23:31.8
       7   ( 21) Maddie Schneider          10 23:36.3

       2.    42  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:34.4  107:52.0 2:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Anelise Egge              11 20:01.8
       2      4  Autumn Jacks               9 20:39.7
       3      9  Lilly Geary               10 21:50.8
       4     11  Jayla Nagel               10 22:29.1
       5     16  Colene Grefe              11 22:50.6
       6   ( 23) Tahmara Hendrickson       12 23:40.2
       7   ( 28) Hailey Gander              9 29:21.7

       3.    45  Fennimore                                  (21:33.2  107:45.8 3:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brynlee Nelson            12 19:59.3
       2      3  Lauryn Bunn               12 20:11.2
       3      7  Braycee Nelson             9 21:30.8
       4     15  Alyssa Bray               10 22:48.0
       5     19  Emma King                 12 23:16.5
       6   ( 22) Claire Faulkner           12 23:38.8
       7   ( 26) Izzy Bender                9 24:53.6

       4.    85  Cashton                                    (23:09.8  115:48.6 1:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Izzi Mason                12 22:36.3
       2     14  Alyssa Meyers             12 22:47.2
       3     17  Kate Gronemus              9 23:05.4
       4     18  Chelsie Paulsen           10 23:14.3
       5     24  Paige Hoeft               11 24:05.4
       6   ( 25) Annie Schreier            12 24:34.6
       7   ( 27) Carly Butzler             12 25:11.9


